Simple integration into systems.
Ideal for small, lightweight products.
Belt Conveyor
GUF-P MINI
Edition 1.0
Relaunch
Now with more motor options
2

only with belt:
- GU-T0105-003BL
- GU-U0305-004WE
- GU-U0305-024LB
GUF-P MINI Tails
Tail 11, standard B8001AA ....
  Crowned roller ø 33 mm
  Tail, flush to the side
  Belt tensioning and adjustment on the side using
the tensioning elements
Conveyor length L Conveyor width B L1 L2 Head part material Item number
≤ 3.000 mm
50 mm
85 mm 130 mm Aluminium
B8001AA0050
75 mm B8001AA0075
100 mm B8001AA0100
150 mm B8001AA0150
200 mm B8001AA0200
250 mm B8001AA0250
300 mm B8001AA0300
Conveyor length L Conveyor width B L1 L2 Head part material Item number
≤ 3.000 mm
50 mm
85 mm 130 mm Aluminium
B8001AB0050
75 mm B8001AB0075
100 mm B8001AB0100
150 mm B8001AB0150
200 mm B8001AB0200
250 mm B8001AB0250
300 mm B8001AB0300
9
Notes
10
Belts
 GU -U 03 03 -001 WE
Transport medium GU = belt
Material, carrying side of the transport medium
Surface condition
K1% value* rounded to 0 decimal places
Consecutive mk number
Colour, carrying side
Order Designation
Material Surface condition Colour, carrying side **
-F Felt 01 Allows for accumulated operation BL Transparent
-R Rubber (NBR) 02 Allows for restricted accumulated operation WE White
-T Polyester (PET) 03 Not suitable for accumulated operation LB Blue
-U Polyurethane (PU) DG Green
-V Polyvinyl chloride (PVC) SW Black
*  The K1% value is the force with which the belt is stretched by 1% per mm of width.
It is an indication of the strength and therefore the load capacity of the belt.
** Depending on the batch, the colour of the belt may differ from the example in the photograph
    in this catalogue.
General Information
For the most part, the belt types listed here meet
all requirements. Other belts are available on
request.
Accumulating belts are designed for long-term
accumulated operation and have corresponding
surface properties (friction coefficient).
Belts with limited accumulation capability are not
designed for long-term accumulated operation.
Relative motion is permitted, e.g. when running up
against an end stop, in case of slight speed differ-
ences from one conveyor to the next, or with trans-
verse movement of light loads (with laterally stiff
belts only).
The non-accumulating belts, also known as anti-
slip belts, have a structure or friction coefficient
that provides high grip.
Continuous
operation
Accumulated
operation
11
Item no. and
designation
Allows for
accumulated
operation
Material Colour Surface Min.
ø of the
tail
Permissi-
ble tem-
perature
Approx.
belt
thickness
Properties
K1029003 | GU-T0105-003BL
Yes PET Trans-
parent
Woven 8 mm -10 to
90 °C
1,2
mm
Laterally stiff, anti-
static, FDA-compliant,
oil-resistant*,
suitable for knife edge
K1029004 | GU-U0305-004WE
No PU White Smooth 8 mm -30 to
90 °C
1,5
mm
Laterally stiff, anti-
static, FDA-compliant,
oil-resistant*,
suitable for knife edge
K1029005 | GU-R0303-005DG
No NBR Green Woven 25 mm 0 to
80 °C